
Email Name Organization

John.E.Adams@vermont.gov Adams, John E. VT Agency of Commerce and Community Development

Melissa.Prindiville@vermont.gov Prindiville, Melissa VT Agency of Commerce and Community Development

currier@cvregion.com Daniel Currier VT Association of Planning and Development Agencies (RPCs)

VTMapsAndTrees@gmail.com Smith, Gary S

Ryan.Cloutier@vermont.gov Cloutier, Ryan Vtrans ROW

Elizabeth.Hunt@vermont.gov Hunt, Elizabeth VT Dept. of Taxes  

Joanna.Grossman@vermont.gov Grossman, Joanna VT Agency of Agriculture, Food, and Markets

David.Metraux@vermont.gov Metraux, David VT Agency of Commerce and Community Development

Johnathan.Croft@vermont.gov Croft, Johnathan VTrans

Erik.Engstrom@vermont.gov Engstrom, Erik VT Agency of Natural Resources 

Peter.Telep@vermont.gov Telep, Peter VT Agency of Natural Resources 

Peter.Young@vermont.gov Young, Peter VT Dept. of Health

ivan.brown@vermont.gov Ivan Brown VCGI

Jeff.Briggs@vermont.gov Briggs, Jeff VT Agency of Natural Resources (Forests, Parks, and Recreation)

jeremy.mcmullen@vermont.gov Jeremy McMullen VT - E911

Angus.Mccusker@vermont.gov Angus McCusker VT - E911

douglas.farnham@vermont.gov Douglas Farnham VT Dept. of Taxes

rtownhall_464@comcast.net John Fike VT Assoc. of Listers and Assessors

leslie.pelch@vermont.gov Leslie Pelch VCGI

chris.cochran@vermont.gov Chris Cochran VT Agency of Commerce and Community Development

casey.ohara@vermont.gov Casey O'Hara VT Dept. of Health

Todd.Sears@vermont.gov Todd Sears VT Department of Public Safety

bill.tobin@vermont.gov Bill Tobin VT Dept. of Taxes

alex.ibey@vermont.gov Alex Ibey VT Agency of Commerce and Community Development

trisha.standen@vermont.gov Trisha Standen VT Agency of Commerce and Community Development

susan.mesner@vermont.gov Susan Mesner VT State Auditor's Office

khorn@vlct.org Karen Horn VT League of Cities and Towns

TLeblanc@sburl.com Todd Leblanc VT Assoc. of Listers and Assessors

Nina.Safavi@vermont.gov Safavi, Nina Vtrans ROW

kmccarthy@vnrc.org Kate McCarthy VNRC

steve.sharp@vermont.gov Steve Sharp VCGI

Keith.Thompson@vermont.gov Keith Thompson VT Agency of Natural Resources (Forests, Parks, and Recreation)
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